THE SW., ALONG LINE 1-2 BY LOT 8; ON THE NW., ALONG 
LINE 2-3 BY LOT 3; ON THE NE., ALONG LINE 3-4 BY LOT 
6 ALL BLOCK 8; ON THE SE., ALONG LINE 4-1 BY ROAD 
LOT 9 (7.00 M. WIDE), ALL OF THE CONSOLIDATION-
SUBDIVISION PLAN. xxx CONTAINING AN AREA OF TWO 
HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO (252) SQUARE METERS, MORE OR 
LESS. xxx”

Prospective buyers may investigate for themselves the above-
described property and encumbrances thereon, if there be any

All sealed bids must be submitted to the undersigned on the above-
stated time and date

In the event the public auction should not take place on the said date,